
   

 

   

Squad A – 8:30am Saturday + 12:45pm Sunday 

Bowler Division Paid 

1 Pete Richardson Senior Men  

2 Mark Stretton Senior Men $250 

3 Rebecca Stretton Senior Women $250 

4 Adrian Judd Senior Men $250 

5 Craig Nevatt Senior Men  

6 Coralie Duignan Senior Women  

7 Owen Buckley Senior Men  

8 Rob Littlewood Senior Men  

9 Teresa Stone Senior Women  

10 Phil Wright Senior Men $250 

11 Daryl Painter Senior Men  

 12 Ina Hannah Senior Women $50 

13 Cathy Brooks Senior Women  

14 Donna Fletcher Senior Women  

15 Connie Dixon Senior Women  

16 Rob Jacobsen Senior Men  

17 Anne McNaull Senior Women $250 

18 Steve Harvey Senior Men  

19 Carole Adshead Senior Women  
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Squad B – 12:45PM Saturday + 8:30am Sunday 

Bowler Division Paid 

1 Robyn Watkins Senior Women $250 

2 Fred Housham Senior Men  

3 Murray Bicknell Senior Men  

4 Tim Swain Senior Men $50 

5 Annabelle Swain Senior Women $50 

6 Mark Francis Senior Men  

7 Marion Jones Senior Women  

8 Roger Tucker Senior Men  

9 Stephen Penney Senior Men $250 

10 Cushla Burns Senior Women $250 

11 Delfin De Guzman Senior Men  

 12 Jho Balanay Senior Women  

13 Roger Balanay Senior Men  

14 Mathew Parry Senior Men  

15 Andy Valentine Senior Men  

16 Peter Jones Senior Men  

17 Terry Mustchin Senior Men  

18 Wink Mustchin Senior Women  

19 Sylvia Meeuws Senior Women $50 

20 Jo King Senior Women  

21 Linda Wright Senior Women  

22 Jayson Masters Senior Men $50 
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 Senior Men Senior Women 

 

1 Pete Richardson Rebecca Stretton 

2 Mark Stretton Robyn Watkins 

3 Fred Housham Annabelle Swain 

4 Craig Nevatt Carole Adshead 

5 Tim Swain Cushla Burns 

6 Mark Francis Coralie Duignan 

7 Roger Tucker Teresa Stone 

8 Stephen Penney Jho Balanay 

9 Owen Buckley Ina Hannah 

10 Rob Littlewood Cathy Brooks 

11 Phil Wright Donna Fletcher 

12 Daryl Painter Connie Dixon 

13 Roger Balanay Marion Jones 

14 Delfin De Guzman Anne McNaull 

15 Adrian Judd Wink Mustchin 

16 Murray Bicknell Jo King 

17 Mathew Parry Sylvia Meeuws 

18 Andy Valentine Linda Wright 

19 Peter Jones  

20 Rob Jacobsen  

21 Steve Harvey  

22 Terry Mustchin  

23 Jayson Masters  
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